## Terms of Use

Welcome to CAR-Toner. By accessing or using our webserver, you agree to the following Terms of Use. Please read them carefully.

1. Acceptance of Terms

By using the Tool, you agree to comply with and be bound by these Terms of Use. If you do not agree to these terms, please refrain from using the Tool.

2. Use of the Tool

The Tool is provided to allow users to input protein sequences for analysis. You agree to use the Tool for lawful purposes only and in accordance with these Terms of Use. You are solely responsible for the content you enter and any results generated.

3. Data Security and Privacy

Data Storage: The Tool does not permanently store the data you enter. All entered data is processed for the purposes of analysis and then permanently deleted after the analysis is complete and the results have been generated.

Data Security: We take appropriate measures to ensure the confidentiality and security of your data during the analysis process. User passwords are hashed and stored in database. User information will only be used for login and will not be used for any other purpose.

Automatic Deletion: Protein sequence data entered into the Tool is automatically deleted after the analysis process concludes, and no backups are retained. Once the results are displayed or downloaded by the user, the entered data is irretrievable.

4. User Responsibility

Accuracy of Data: You are responsible for ensuring that the sequences and other information you input are accurate, lawful, and comply with any applicable regulations or third-party rights.

Prohibited Use: You agree not to use the Tool for any unlawful purpose, or to transmit any data that violates third-party intellectual property rights, privacy rights, or is otherwise illegal.

5. Amendments

We may update or modify these Terms of Use at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting the revised Terms on this page. Your continued use of the Tool after such changes signifies your acceptance of the revised Terms.

6. Contact Information

If you have any questions or concerns regarding these Terms of Use, please contact us at haopeng.wang@gmail.com.